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Project Name Hollidaysburg Veteran's Home - Construction of New

Community Living Center
Bids Opening:12/20/2022 - updated 2/22/2023

Description Company Name
Bid Package Name: DGS C-0969-0017 P1.1 (9 records)
Section Name: Base Bid (3 records)

Base Bid 1 Total Cost J. C. Orr & Son, Inc.

Base Bid 1 Total Cost Lobar, Inc.

Base Bid 1 Total Cost Leonard S. Fiore, Inc.
Section Name: Base Bid 2 (3 records)

Base Bid 2 Total Cost J. C. Orr & Son, Inc.

Base Bid 2 Total Cost Lobar, Inc.

Base Bid 2 Total Cost Leonard S. Fiore, Inc.
Section Name: Base Bid 3 (3 records)

Base Bid 3 Total Cost J. C. Orr & Son, Inc.

Base Bid 3 Total Cost Lobar, Inc.

Base Bid 3 Total Cost Leonard S. Fiore, Inc.
Bid Package Name: DGS C-0969-0017 P1.2 (9 records)
Section Name: Base Bid (3 records)

Base Bid 1 Total Cost Hranec Sheet Metal, Inc.

Base Bid 1 Total Cost Myco Mechanical, Inc.

Base Bid 1 Total Cost THE FARFIELD COMPANY
Section Name: Base Bid 2 (3 records)

Base Bid 2 Total Cost Hranec Sheet Metal, Inc.

Base Bid 2 Total Cost Myco Mechanical, Inc.

Base Bid 2 Total Cost THE FARFIELD COMPANY
Section Name: Base Bid 3 (3 records)

Base Bid 3 Total Cost Hranec Sheet Metal, Inc.

Base Bid 3 Total Cost Myco Mechanical, Inc.

Base Bid 3 Total Cost THE FARFIELD COMPANY
Bid Package Name: DGS C-0969-0017 P1.3 (9 records)
Section Name: Base Bid (3 records)

BURKE AND COMPANY LLC

Base Bid 1 Total Cost (dba SP MCCARL AND
COMPANY)

Base Bid 1 Total Cost RLS Construction Group
Base Bid 1 Total Cost Myco Mechanical, Inc.

Section Name: Base Bid 2 (3 records)

BURKE AND COMPANY LLC

Base Bid 2 Total Cost (dba SP MCCARL AND
COMPANY)

Base Bid 2 Total Cost RLS Construction Group
Base Bid 2 Total Cost Myco Mechanical, Inc.

Section Name: Base Bid 3 (3 records)

Quote (Total Cost)

44,379,241.00
45,495,000.00
46,108,000.00

44,992,320.00
46,305,000.00
46,908,000.00

45,618,514.00
47,090,000.00
47,744,000.00

5,999,000.00
6,122,000.00
6,996,000.00

5,999,000.00
6,122,000.00
6,996,000.00
5,999,000.00

6,122,000.00
6,996,000.00

6,494,000.00

7,438,000.00

9,252,000.00

6,494,000.00

7,438,000.00
9,272,000.00

Rejected

Withdrawn

Withdrawn

Withdrawn




BURKE AND COMPANY LLC
(dba SP MCCARL AND
COMPANY)
Base Bid 3 Total Cost RLS Construction Group
Base Bid 3 Total Cost Myco Mechanical, Inc.
Bid Package Name: DGS C-0969-0017 P1.4 (9 records)
Section Name: Base Bid (3 records)

Westmoreland Electric Services,
LLC

Base Bid 3 Total Cost

Base Bid 1 Total Cost

Base Bid 1 Total Cost THE FARFIELD COMPANY

Base Bid 1 Total Cost Bob Biter Electrical Enter, Inc.

Section Name: Base Bid 2 (3 records)
Westmoreland Electric Services,

Base Bid 2 Total Cost LLC

Base Bid 2 Total Cost THE FARFIELD COMPANY

Base Bid 2 Total Cost Bob Biter Electrical Enter, Inc.

Section Name: Base Bid 3 (3 records)

Westmoreland Electric Services,

Base Bid 3 Total Cost LLC

Base Bid 3 Total Cost THE FARFIELD COMPANY

Base Bid 3 Total Cost Bob Biter Electrical Enter, Inc.

6,504,000.00

7,438,000.00
9,312,000.00

16,964,600.00

18,994,000.00

20,700,000.00

18,927,000.00

19,985,000.00

20,770,000.00

18,995,000.00

19,979,000.00

20,779,000.00

Withdrawn

SDB / VBE
Participation
Submission rejected
as nonresponsive

SDB / VBE
Participation
Submission rejected
as nonresponsive

SDB / VBE
Participation
Submission rejected
as nonresponsive

SDB / VBE
Participation
Submission rejected
as nonresponsive

SDB / VBE
Participation
Submission rejected
as nonresponsive

SDB / VBE
Participation
Submission rejected
as nonresponsive
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