

PADGS - Official Bid Tab

Project Name Hollidaysburg Veteran's Home - Construction of New Community Living Center Bids Opening:12/20/2022 - updated 2/22/2023

Description	Company Name	Quote (Total Cost)	Rejected	Withdrawn
Bid Package Name: DGS C-				
Section Name: Base Bid (3 r	ecords)			
Base Bid 1 Total Cost	J. C. Orr & Son, Inc.	44,379,241.00		
Base Bid 1 Total Cost	Lobar, Inc.	45,495,000.00		
Base Bid 1 Total Cost	Leonard S. Fiore, Inc.	46,108,000.00		
Section Name: Base Bid 2 (3	3 records)			
Base Bid 2 Total Cost	J. C. Orr & Son, Inc.	44,992,320.00		
Base Bid 2 Total Cost	Lobar, Inc.	46,305,000.00		
Base Bid 2 Total Cost	Leonard S. Fiore, Inc.	46,908,000.00		
Section Name: Base Bid 3 (3	3 records)			
Base Bid 3 Total Cost	J. C. Orr & Son, Inc.	45,618,514.00		
Base Bid 3 Total Cost	Lobar, Inc.	47,090,000.00		
Base Bid 3 Total Cost	Leonard S. Fiore, Inc.	47,744,000.00		
Bid Package Name: DGS C-	0969-0017 P1.2 (9 records)			
Section Name: Base Bid (3 r	ecords)			
Base Bid 1 Total Cost	Hranec Sheet Metal, Inc.	5,999,000.00		
Base Bid 1 Total Cost	Myco Mechanical, Inc.	6,122,000.00		
Base Bid 1 Total Cost	THE FARFIELD COMPANY	6,996,000.00		
Section Name: Base Bid 2 (3	3 records)			
Base Bid 2 Total Cost	Hranec Sheet Metal, Inc.	5,999,000.00		
Base Bid 2 Total Cost	Myco Mechanical, Inc.	6,122,000.00		
Base Bid 2 Total Cost	THE FARFIELD COMPANY	6,996,000.00		
Section Name: Base Bid 3 (3	3 records)			
Base Bid 3 Total Cost	Hranec Sheet Metal, Inc.	5,999,000.00		
Base Bid 3 Total Cost	Myco Mechanical, Inc.	6,122,000.00		
Base Bid 3 Total Cost	THE FARFIELD COMPANY	6,996,000.00		
Bid Package Name: DGS C-	0969-0017 P1.3 (9 records)			
Section Name: Base Bid (3 r	records)			
Base Bid 1 Total Cost	BURKE AND COMPANY LLC (dba SP MCCARL AND COMPANY)	6,494,000.00		Withdrawn
Base Bid 1 Total Cost	RLS Construction Group	7,438,000.00		
Base Bid 1 Total Cost	Myco Mechanical, Inc.	9,252,000.00		
Section Name: Base Bid 2 (3	3 records)			
Base Bid 2 Total Cost	BURKE AND COMPANY LLC (dba SP MCCARL AND COMPANY)	6,494,000.00		Withdrawn
Base Bid 2 Total Cost	RLS Construction Group	7,438,000.00		
Base Bid 2 Total Cost	Myco Mechanical, Inc.	9,272,000.00		
Section Name: Base Bid 3 (3				

Base Bid 3 Total Cost	BURKE AND COMPANY LLC (dba SP MCCARL AND COMPANY)	6,504,000.00		Withdrawn
Base Bid 3 Total Cost	RLS Construction Group	7,438,000.00		
Base Bid 3 Total Cost	Myco Mechanical, Inc.	9,312,000.00		
Bid Package Name: DGS C-0				
Section Name: Base Bid (3 r				
Base Bid 1 Total Cost	Westmoreland Electric Services, LLC	16,964,600.00		
Base Bid 1 Total Cost	THE FARFIELD COMPANY	18,994,000.00	SDB / VBE Participation Submission rejected as nonresponsive	
Base Bid 1 Total Cost	Bob Biter Electrical Enter, Inc.	20,700,000.00	SDB / VBE Participation Submission rejected as nonresponsive	
Section Name: Base Bid 2 (3	records)			
Base Bid 2 Total Cost	Westmoreland Electric Services, LLC	18,927,000.00		
Base Bid 2 Total Cost	THE FARFIELD COMPANY	19,985,000.00	SDB / VBE Participation Submission rejected as nonresponsive	
Base Bid 2 Total Cost	Bob Biter Electrical Enter, Inc.	20,770,000.00	SDB / VBE Participation Submission rejected as nonresponsive	
Section Name: Base Bid 3 (3	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Base Bid 3 Total Cost	Westmoreland Electric Services, LLC	18,995,000.00		
Base Bid 3 Total Cost	THE FARFIELD COMPANY	19,979,000.00	SDB / VBE Participation Submission rejected as nonresponsive	
Base Bid 3 Total Cost	Bob Biter Electrical Enter, Inc.	20,779,000.00	SDB / VBE Participation Submission rejected as nonresponsive	